
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    EXHIBIT B 

MDC010



Contract N
o.

Project Description
Project Phase 

Estim
ated 

Com
pletion 

Date

FY 2023-2024
Adopted Budget 

Am
ount

 Current Approved 
Budget Am

ount
Prior Expenditures 

Current M
onth 

Expenditures

Cum
ulative  

Expenditures to 
Date

Expenditures 
Indicator at 30%

Expenditures 
Indicator at 

60%

Expenditures 
Indicator at 90%

Com
m

ents

A19-M
DAD-02

N
otice to Professional Consultants -

Facility Design and Construction
Inspection Services

Aw
arded

09/25/25
22,055,000.00

     
22,055,000.00

     
5,407,110.58

    
256,012.47

     
5,663,123.05

    
-   

-
      

-   
Project aw

arded on
1/19/2022.

A19-M
DAD-01

M
IA Term

inal W
ide Re-roofing and 

Lightning System
 U

pgrades
Aw

arded
09/25/27

14,232,603.00
     

14,232,603.00
     

4,109,826.22
    

-
    

4,109,826.22
    

-   
-

      
-   

Project aw
arded on

9/1/2021.

E20-M
DAD-03

Photogram
m

etric M
apping, Topographic, 

Planim
etric and Light Detection and 

Ranging (LiDAR) Services
Aw

arded
10/23/27

8,298,193.75
     

8,298,193.75
    

-
    

-
    

-
    

-   
-

      
-   

Project aw
arded on

7/7/2022.

M
DAD-CIP-V009A

M
iam

i Executive Airport (TM
B) Runw

ay 
Incursion M

itigation (RIM
)

Aw
arded

06/08/24
15,856,216.00

     
13,301,531.00

     
11,613,147.11

     
-

    
11,613,147.11

     
x

x
-   

Project aw
arded on

7/30/2020.

 TO
TAL

60,442,012.75
     

57,887,327.75
     

21,130,083.91
     

256,012.47
    

21,386,096.38
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