EXHIBIT B



Aviation Capital Program Report - Financial Status

				21,386,096.38	256,012.47	21,130,083.91	57,887,327.75	60,442,012.75			ТОТАL	
Project awarded on 7/30/2020.	1	×	×	11,613,147.11	,	11,613,147.11	13,301,531.00	15,856,216.00	06/08/24	Awarded	Miami Executive Airport (TMB) Runway Incursion Mitigation (RIM)	MDAD-CIP-V009A
Project awarded on 7/7/2022.	1	1	1	,		1	8,298,193.75	8,298,193.75	10/23/27	Awarded	Photogrammetric Mapping, Topographic, Planimetric and Light Detection and Ranging (LIDAR) Services	E20-MDAD-03
Project awarded on 9/1/2021.				4,109,826.22		4,109,826.22	14,232,603.00	14,232,603.00	09/25/27	Awarded	MIA Terminal Wide Re-roofing and Lightning System Upgrades	A19-MDAD-01
Project awarded on 1/19/2022.	1		1	5,663,123.05	256,012.47	5,407,110.58	22,055,000.00	22,055,000.00	09/25/25	Awarded	Notice to Professional Consultants - Facility Design and Construction Inspection Services	A19-MDAD-02
Comments	Expenditures Indicator at 90%	Expenditures Indicator at 60%	Expenditures Indicator at 30%	Cumulative Expenditures to Date	Current Month Expenditures	Prior Expenditures	Current Approved Budget Amount	FY 2023-2024 Adopted Budget Amount	Estimated Completion Date	Project Phase	Project Description	Contract No.